
2024 Hockey Australia Boys U18 Championships
3 - 11 Jul 2024

Gold Coast, QLD

Appointment Sheet - 5 July 2024

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
26 05 Jul 2024 10:00 Round 3 Pitch 1 - Gold Coast Hockey Centre

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Victoria Development Navy Navy Navy Green

South Australia White Navy White Grey
Umpires BLAKE Niamh (AUS) MAY Joshua (AUS)

Reserve Umpire MCLAREN Liam (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges HELLYER Andrew (AUS) HARRIS Christopher (AUS)

Technical Officer MEANEY Iain (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
28 05 Jul 2024 12:00 Round 3 Pitch 1 - Gold Coast Hockey Centre

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Western Australia Black Gold Black Gold Grey
Australian Capital Territory Royal Blue Royal Blue Royal Blue Purple

Umpires GEDDES Jaxon (AUS) MADDOCKS Jaren (AUS)
Reserve Umpire MICHEL Hayden (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges WALKER Jan (AUS) RAPISARDI Sharene (AUS)
Technical Officer HELLYER Andrew (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
30 05 Jul 2024 14:00 Round 3 Pitch 1 - Gold Coast Hockey Centre

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
New South Wales State Sky Blue Navy Sky Blue Lime Green

Tasmania Green Green Green Gold Green Red
Umpires KRONING Blake (AUS) HILL Chris (NZL)

Reserve Umpire SCHENK Kristen (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges MEANEY Iain (AUS) DUNCAN Stuart (AUS)

Technical Officer RAPISARDI Sharene (AUS)

Tournament Director
LIEBENBERG Kerry (AUS)
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2024 Hockey Australia Boys U18 Championships
3 - 11 Jul 2024

Gold Coast, QLD

Appointment Sheet - 5 July 2024

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
32 05 Jul 2024 16:00 Round 3 Pitch 1 - Gold Coast Hockey Centre

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Northern Territory Black Black White Grey

Western Australia Gold Gold Black Black Grey
Umpires WILDE Trent (AUS) MICHEL Hayden (AUS)

Reserve Umpire WINCH Harry (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges WOODWARD Shirley (AUS) MEANEY Iain (AUS)

Technical Officer DUNCAN Lesley (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
34 05 Jul 2024 18:00 Round 3 Pitch 1 - Gold Coast Hockey Centre

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Victoria Navy Navy Navy Green

Queensland Maroon Gold Maroon Gold Green
Umpires SCHENK Kristen (AUS) KRONING Blake (AUS)

Reserve Umpire MAY Joshua (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges DUNCAN Lesley (AUS) MURPHY Kendra (AUS)

Technical Officer BARNARD Vicki (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
36 05 Jul 2024 20:00 Round 3 Pitch 1 - Gold Coast Hockey Centre

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Queensland Gold Gold Maroon Gold Green

New South Wales Blues Navy Blue Navy Navy Blue Lime Green
Umpires AVIL Lachlan (AUS) RUTLEY Cameron (AUS)

Reserve Umpire MADDOCKS Jaren (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges MURPHY Kendra (AUS) BARNARD Vicki (AUS)

Technical Officer HARRIS Christopher (AUS)
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Tournament Director
LIEBENBERG Kerry (AUS)
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